T B 1/20 MP4/5B Cockpit

Studio

Detail-up Set

Detail Master Www.topstudiohobby.com TD23139
KA gﬁﬁ' HBE H1F Resin Parts
Metal Parts
M1 <1
S M2 x 1
(@O M3 x 1
M4 x 1
fic Sewire:
Co M5 x 4 prrT - B
number specification Quantity
0.3mmf & %1
0.3 bi i
fillZ A x 1 Photo-etched plate A X 1 O_an:w:’:r;ge o
% FiBx 1 Photo-etched plate B X 1 0.5mm brass pipe
0.3mm S FE 4%
F A 0.3mm black\ﬁre X1
Oth t .6mm SR (04
crpars 0()(.)iimm blagw‘ﬂ'e‘;ﬁ X1
@ 3mmM (54 #¥3mmblack ribbon X 1 0.2mm%: il 4% <1
0.2mm metal wire
(D | 2mm 454 2mmblack ribbon X 1 @ REREE (AD o
" Black shrink tube(thin )
©| =@ Blackband X1 S =
0.25mm metal wire
A-7
©] Q
Cut off
o) )4
B-16
< _B-13
== B-15

%g:zz«@

Remove
/

LR D
JH S 10 B W BY ol < 2 O D 7 AR A
W 25 sz B AT XU fR A Aon A AR A .

Black band sticker:

Cut the black band sticker into stripes and
place them onto the seat. Use a hair dryer
to gently heat the sticker for unflatted area.




	页 1

